
RCSC Position First Last Chorus Address Home Phone Cell phone Personal Email

1 Assistance Chorus Mary Heil Diablo Vista 1300 Ptarmigan Dr #2, Walnut Creek, CA 94595 925-256-1396 707-758-6092 hfam25@aol.com

2 Awards Coordinator Teresa Landsaw Sacramento Valley 9105 Wigwam Way, Reno, NV 89506 775-677-7722 775-815-4567 tdlandsaw@gmail.com

3 Badges Chair Voula Brown Bay Area Showcase 450 Eagle Crest Drive, Scotts Valley, CA 95066 831-438-6277 408-426-7630 voula@garlic.com

4 Boutique Coordinator Connie Ludwig Diablo Vista 909 Michelbook Ln, Rio Vista  CA  94571 707-374-1605 707-246-6309 cjludwig5696@gmail.com

5 Competition Coordinator Joanna Davis Sacramento Valley 2945 Bell Rd. #334, Auburn CA 95603 408-227-7461 408-550-5980 1983mjdavis@gmail.comcc@sairegion12.org

6 Competition Coordinator Assistant Donna Prochazka Mission Valley P.O. Box 170, Gualala  CA  95445-0170 831-600-8385 831-713-6066 DonnaL.GaryL@gmail.com

7 Competition Coordinator Assistant Kim Machek Diablo Vista 636 Filbert Ct., Walnut Creek  CA  94598 925-979-0766 925-858-5814 kmachek1@gmail.com

8 Convention Finance Nancy Blom Diablo Vista 12252 Toluca Dr, San Ramon, CA  94583 510-610-6126 Nancy.blom@gmail.com

9 EVC/CRC Mary Mamer Oregon Coast PO Box 2066, 1255 SW Chad Dr, Waldport  OR  97394-2066 541-961-8805 541-563-7665 marymamer1976@gmail.com

10 EVC/CRC Administrative Assistant Margy Kiser Chapter at Large 3585 Agate Street, Eugene, OR  97405 541-270-4664 margy3805@gmail.com

11 Facility Coordinator Desiree Hughart Sacramento Valley 4850 Natomas Blvd #422, Sacramento  CA  95835 916-479-3353 916-479-3353 desayala@gmail.com

12 Housing Coordinator Amy Fleming High Desert Harmony 1430 Samuel Way, Reno, NV 89509 775-240-0507 amy.r.fleming@gmail.com

13 Jumbotron Chair Leah Brooks Pacific Empire 11 Mabry Way San Rafael  CA  94903-3048 415-246-6667 brooksleahbrooks@gmail.com

14 Official Panel Liaison Dana Gervais Diablo Vista 98 Firestone Way, Santa Rosa, CA 95409 707-360-5026 acapella.singer@yahoo.com

15 Program Chair Laura Williams Diablo Vista 518 Wilbur Drive, Pleasant Hill, CA  94523 925-944-5288 925-949-6806 lwillia@comcast.net

16 Quartet Stroll Coordinator Harriet Feltman MVC/HFC 6260 Broadway Ter, Oakland  CA 94618-2104 510-653-7664 510-915-2305 candhfeltman@gmail.com

17 Signs Coordinator Kathy White Sacramento Valley 300 Greensburg Circle, Reno, NV 89509 775-322-2355 775-750-7080 kwhite@dicksonrealty.com

18 Site Coordinator Judi Naill Sacramento Valley 3321 Delmar Avenue, Loomis, CA  95650 916-652-6700 916-761-2998 j.spike6700@sbcglobal.net

19 Webcast Coordinator Randy Sahae San Fran. Sound Wave 1189 Millbrae Avenue, Millbrae, CA  94030 650-697-4243 415-519-5444 randy.sahae@gmail.com

20 Website Liaison Debi Gordon Sacramento Valley 3014 Baldwin St, Sacramento, CA  95818 408-218-7409 dgordon904@gmail.com
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